
3/9/05
Bus Full name arrival day Flight number time

Minca Mramor by car
Frank J. Bruggeman Friday March 11 by car noon
Richard A. Notebaart Friday March 11 by car noon
joost van den Brink Friday March 11 by car noon
Karen van Eunen Friday March 11 by car noon
Hans V. Westerhoff Friday March 11 by car noon
Anneke  Koster Friday March 11 by car noon
Karl Kuchler Friday March 11 by car

10:15
Bus 38 seats

Nils Bluethgen SaturdayMarch 12 train NZ 51948 8:57
Thomas Handorf SaturdayMarch 12 train NZ51948 8:57
Martin Eigel SaturdayMarch 12 TOM 131 9:05
Ronald Aardema SaturdayMarch 12 HV 2503 9:10
Rick Orij SaturdayMarch 12 HV 2503 9:10
Jarne Postmus SaturdayMarch 12 HV 2503 9:10
Isil Tuzun SaturdayMarch 12 HV 2503 9:10
Roel Van Driel SaturdayMarch 12 HV 2503 9:10
Vitaly V. Gursky SaturdayMarch 12 OS 262 9:20
Boris Kholodenko SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6424 9:20
Shoshana Wodak SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6424 9:20
Raquel Fernandez-LloriSaturdayMarch 12 9:30
Hao Zhu Friday March 11 LH 6420 9:50
Kin Liao SaturdayMarch 12 train 10:00
He Yang Friday March 11 KL 2861 10:20
Edda Klipp Friday March 11 X3 8636 11:05 holt gustav ammerer ab



Ann Zahle Larsen Friday March 11 KL1126 15:25
Tetsuya J. Kobayashi Friday March 11 OS 923 17:55 stay O/N in Salzburg
Hisao Moriya Friday March 11 OS 923 17:55
Sergio Giannattasio Friday March 11 LX 4216 18:15
Adi Gilboa-Geffen Friday March 11 LX 4218 21:50
Claudia Donnet Friday March 11 stay O/N Atel hotel
Ara H. Tamrazyan Friday March 11 ????????? afternoon stay O/N in Salzburg
Karen Page Wednesday 9 stays O/N in Salzburg
14 free places places

12:15
Bus 38 seats

Niels Aarsaether SaturdayMarch 12 SK7895 10:25 wants shuttle at 15:00 HBf
Asawin Meechai SaturdayMarch 12 LX 4214S 10:30
Albert Goldbeter SaturdayMarch 12 LX 771 10:30
Didier Gonze SaturdayMarch 12 LX 771 10:30
Uwe Sauer SaturdayMarch 12 Styr Sp 202 10:30
Joerg Stelling SaturdayMarch 12 Z2 202 10:30
Stephan Beirer SaturdayMarch 12 train 10:54
Oliver Ebenhˆh SaturdayMarch 12 HLX 8636 11:30
Niels Grabe SaturdayMarch 12 HLX X3 8638 11:30
Thomas Höfer SaturdayMarch 12 X3 8638 11:30
Carlos Salazar SaturdayMarch 12 HLX 8636 11:30
Jana Sch¸tze SaturdayMarch 12 HLX 8636 11:30
R¸diger Thul SaturdayMarch 12 X3 8363 11:30
Charles Affourtit SaturdayMarch 12 Ryanair 302 12:00
R. Keira Curtis SaturdayMarch 12 FR 302 12:00
Gianni De Fabritiis SaturdayMarch 12 Ryan air702 12:00



Cathy Derow SaturdayMarch 12 FR 302 12:00
JosÈ M. In·cio SaturdayMarch 12 FR 302 12:00
Francesca Maria ScandSaturdayMarch 12 FR 302 12:00
Holger Dach SaturdayMarch 12 X3 3670 12:00
Dan Staines SaturdayMarch 12 FR 302 12:00
Juan-Carlos Rodriguez SaturdayMarch 12 train 2293 IC 12:03
Vidya R. Velagapudi SaturdayMarch 12 train IC 2293 12:03
16 free places

13:55
Bus 38 seats

Attila Csikasz-Nagy SaturdayMarch 12 train OEC 162 12:27
Matthieu Jules SaturdayMarch 12 flight fromParis 12:30
Cyril Combe SaturdayMarch 12 Z2 0872 12:30
Per Harald Jonson SaturdayMarch 12 Z2872 12:30
CÈcile Nicolas SaturdayMarch 12 AF 2650 12:30
Emma Redon SaturdayMarch 12 AF 2650 12:30
Carlos RodrÌguez-Caso SaturdayMarch 12 AF 2650 12:30
Susana Ros SaturdayMarch 12 AF 2650 12:30
Renata Usaite SaturdayMarch 12 AF2640 12:30
Todor Vujasinovic SaturdayMarch 12 AF 2650 12:30
Laurent Gaubert SaturdayMarch 12 ?? 12:30 Gaubert
Lilia Alberghina SaturdayMarch 12 lh 6422 13:30
Charlie Boone SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6422 13:40
Sune Dan¯ SaturdayMarch 12 OSO 264 13:40
Ana Sofia Figueiredo SaturdayMarch 12 OS 264 13:40
Paula Jouhten SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6422 13:40
Shaukat Mahmood SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6422 13:40
Ana R. Neves SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6422 13:40



Ainslie B. Parsons SaturdayMarch 12 LH6422 13:40
Manish Patel SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6422 13:40
Venkata Gopalacharyul SaturdayMarch 12 LH6422 13:40
Esa Pitk‰nen SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6422 13:40
Isabel Rocha SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6422 13:40
Yu Zhang SaturdayMarch 12 LH6422 13:40
14 seats still empty

15:15
Bus 38 seats

 P.GODOY SaturdayMarch 12 train 13:36
Alberto de la Fuente SaturdayMarch 12 train 13:52
Dirk Lebiedz SaturdayMarch 12 train IC2295 14:03
Douglas B. Murray SaturdayMarch 12 Train IC 2295 14:03
Silvia D. Santos SaturdayMarch 12 train 14:03
Victor Sourjik SaturdayMarch 12 train 14:03
Lars M. Blank SaturdayMarch 12 train RB31017 14:42
Leo Neumann SaturdayMarch 12 train 14:46
Hannah Schmidt-Glene SaturdayMarch 12 train 14:46
David Camacho SaturdayMarch 12 train 14:46
Sergii Ivakhno SaturdayMarch 12 train 14:52
Albert Kriegner SaturdayMarch 12 train OIC 640 14:52
Helena Diaz-Cuervo SaturdayMarch 12 train EC 115 14:54
Michael Ederer SaturdayMarch 12 train EC 115 14:54
Emilie S. Fritsch SaturdayMarch 12 train EC115 14:54
Julia Heßeler SaturdayMarch 12 train EC 115 14:54
Stefan Schuster SaturdayMarch 12 train 14:54
Christian Spieth SaturdayMarch 12 train 14:54
Yevhen Vainshtein SaturdayMarch 12 train EC 115 14:54



Holger Conzelmann SaturdayMarch 12 train EC 115 14:54
Thomas Eifling SaturdayMarch 12 train EC 115 14:54
Sinisa Zampera SaturdayMarch 12 train EC 115 15:00

 17 free seats

 
16:15
Bus 38 seats

Guillaume Beslon SaturdayMarch 12 KL 2863 15:25
Marie Brown SaturdayMarch 12 KL2863 15:25
Robert P. Davey SaturdayMarch 12 KL 2863 15:25
Graham P. Feeney SaturdayMarch 12 KL 1050 15:25
Benjamin A Hall SaturdayMarch 12 2863 15:25
Kristofer HallÈn SaturdayMarch 12 KL2863 15:25
Adaoha EC. Ihekwaba SaturdayMarch 12 KL 2863 15:25
Adrienne C. N. James SaturdayMarch 12 KL 2863 15:25
Peter Juvan SaturdayMarch 12 KL2863 15:25
Douglas Kell SaturdayMarch 12 KL 2863 15:25
Jacky L. Snoep SaturdayMarch 12 A 673 15:25
Irena Spasic SaturdayMarch 12 KL 2863 15:25
Sander Tans SaturdayMarch 12 Airalp A6 73 15:25
Visakan KadirkamanathSaturdayMarch 12 KL 2863 15:25
Nicolas Tourasse SaturdayMarch 12 DY 1642 15:25
Riccarda Rischatsch SaturdayMarch 12 train 15:29
Lars Kuepfer SaturdayMarch 12 train EC 163 15:29
Philip Zimmermann SaturdayMarch 12 train EC 163 15:29
Tobias Fuhrer SaturdayMarch 12 train EC 163 15:29
Irina Borodina SaturdayMarch 12 train 15:52



Michel Eichelbaum SaturdayMarch 12 train IC 2297 16:03
Julio Saez-Rodriguez SaturdayMarch 12 train IC 2297 16:03
Dirk Mueller SaturdayMarch 12 train IC 2297 16:03

 16 free seats

18:15
Bus 38 seats

Mariela Hebben-SerranoSaturdayMarch 12 train ICE 16:44
M.T.A. Penia Kresnowa SaturdayMarch 12 train RE 31021 16:44
Bas Teusink SaturdayMarch 12 train ICE 16:44
Frank H.J. van EnckevoSaturdayMarch 12 train ICE 16:44
Jens Timmer SaturdayMarch 12 train EC69 16:54
Ursula Kummer SaturdayMarch 12 train 16:54
Francesco d'Ovidio SaturdayMarch 12 airport ?17:00
Silvia De Monte SaturdayMarch 12 airport ?17:00
Ursula Klingmueller SaturdayMarch 12 train 17:11
Ole Herman Ambur SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6418 17:40
Ivan Arisi SaturdayMarch 12 LH6418 17:40
Marina Caldara SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6418 17:40
Marta Cascante SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6418 17:40
Martin Eisenacher SaturdayMarch 12 LH6418 17:40
Junli Liu SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6418 17:40
Mikhail Paveliev SaturdayMarch 12 OS 266 17:40
Svetlana V. Ustyugova SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6418 17:40
Markku Varjosalo SaturdayMarch 12 LH6418 17:40
Jian Wu SaturdayMarch 12 LH 6418 17:40
Roland Eils SaturdayMarch 12 OS 266 17:40
Mariko Hatakeyama SaturdayMarch 12 OS 923 17:55



Jun Ohta SaturdayMarch 12 OS 923 17:55
Thomas Millat SaturdayMarch 12 train (munchen) 18:02
Subhendu Ghosh SaturdayMarch 12 train Vienna afternoon
Barry L. Wanner SaturdayMarch 12 train from Freiburgafternoon
Ioan Grosu SaturdayMarch 12 train not know yet

 16 free seats
 

car
Bal·zs Papp SaturdayMarch 12 BE1875 18:35
Feng He SaturdayMarch 12 X3 4672 19:40
Hong-Wu Ma SaturdayMarch 12 X3 4672 19:40
An-Ping Zeng SaturdayMarch 12 X3 4672 19:40

car
Uri Alon SaturdayMarch 12 LH6420 21:50
Akira Funahashi SaturdayMarch 12 OS 923 22:15
Noriko Hiroi SaturdayMarch 12 OS 923 22:15

Private-OWN
Herwig Bachmann SaturdayMarch 12 by car
Martin Bezler SaturdayMarch 12 by car
Marc Breit SaturdayMarch 12 by car
Reingard Grabherr SaturdayMarch 12 by car
Reinhart H. Heinrich SaturdayMarch 12 by car
Robert Modre-Osprian SaturdayMarch 12 by car
Matthias Reuss SaturdayMarch 12 by car
Thomas Sauter SaturdayMarch 12 by car
Franz Hartner SaturdayMarch 12 by car



Alexander Kern SaturdayMarch 12 by car

car
Nicolas Le Novere Sunday march 13 304 9:30
Ruedi Aebersold Sunday march 13 train EC565 13:29

car
Masaru Tomita Sunday march 13 LH 6418 17:40

car
Bj¯rn Quistorff Monday March 14 OS 923 17:55
Hiraoki Kitano Monday March 14 AF 2750 19:55

UNKNOWN
John Doyle not booked yet!!!!!
Stephan Hohmann wird v. Gustav Ammerer abgeholt
Igor Goryanin
Markus Kollmann SaturdayMarch 12 train ??
Konstantin N. Kozlov
Liya A. Minasbekyan
Gerhard Mulder
Denis Noble Thursday March 17
Jörg Schaber wird v. Gustav Ammerer abgeholt
Dennis Vitkup


	Sheet1

